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CHURCH STREET
Spaces 27
Tariff High
Operation 7 days
7.00 - 19.00 1hr n/r 1br
KNOWLE GREEN
Spaces 35

Tariff Medium or £3.00 all day
Operation Monday-Friday

8.00 - 18.00 (no time limit)
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WOODTHORPE ROAD
Spaces 39
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium

onday-Saturday
7.00 - 19.00 2hrs n/r 4hrs

Spaces
Tariff
Operation
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STATION APPROACH

Spaces 9

Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday

7.00 - 19.00 2hrs n/r 4hrs

KNAPP ROAD
Spaces 4
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium

Operation Monday-Saturday
7.00 - 19.00 2hrs n/r 4hrs

CHURCH ROAD incl FIRTREE PLACE

Spaces 124
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday

7.00 - 19.00 2hrs n/r 4hrs
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HIGH STREET

137

Free 30mins and Medium
Monday-Saturday

8.30 - 18.30 3hrs n/r 1hr
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